27. Hilpoltsteiner Duathlon 2016

Schiler C - 24.04.2016 - Hilpoltstein

545

_zelmes ssystert

de

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

DISQ

23

14

21
27

22

29
24
19
28
11
26
13
25
15

17
20

10

18

Ellen Homm
Diana Satsevich
Alba Warter Rubio
Julia Weiland
Giulia Gottler
Finja Koneberg
Lisebth Kuhl

Mia Feldmann
Eszter Lokkos
Leni Weinbrenner
Louis Baierl
Salomo Schuhbéck
Leo Wittmann
Felix Hagen
Artem Vasilyev
Philipp Till

timon stark
Roman Till

Julian Réthinger
Maximilian Tutsch
Henri Schroppel
Tom Lutz

Hannes Janouschek
Maximilian Franz
Lian Hora
Jonathan Winkler

Katharina Obermair

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

TSG 08 Roth

TSV Zirndorf

TV 1848 Erlangen
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
TV 1848 Schwabach
TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TV 1848 Erlangen

TV 1879 Hilpoltstein
Djk Weiden

TSV Palling

FC Haunstetten

SGS Amberg

MRRC Miinchen

TSV Bad Endorf

psv triteam miinchen
TSV Bad Endorf

TSV Harburg Tria Kids
SGS Amberg

TSV Harburg Tria Kids
TSG 08 Roth

Delfin77 Herzogenaurach
TSG 08 Roth

TSG 08 Roth
Gunzenhausen

TSV Brannenburg

2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008

2007

TwsC1
TWSC2
TWsSC1
TWsC2
Twsc2
TWSC1
TWsSC1
TWsC2
TwsC1
TWSC2
TMSC1
TMSC1
TMSC1
TMSC1
TMSC2
TMSC1
TMSC2
TMSC1
TMSC1
TMSC2
TMSC1
TMSC1
TMSC2
TMSC2
TMSC2
TMSC2
TWsC1

00:12:47
00:13:17
00:13:25
00:14:44
00:14:48
00:14:49
00:14:50
00:15:28
00:16:18
00:16:39
00:11:41
00:12:02
00:12:29
00:12:31
00:12:50
00:12:53
00:13:16
00:13:27
00:13:36
00:13:42
00:13:50
00:14:28
00:14:29
00:14:38
00:15:04
00:15:26

00:14:14

Seite1/1



