

# 27. Hilpoltsteiner Duathlon 2016

Schüler C - 24.04.2016 - Hilpoltstein



Platz	PlatzAK	StartNr	Name	Team / Verein / Firma	Nat.	JG	AK	Zeit
1	1	23	Ellen Homm	TSG 08 Roth		2007	TWSC1	00:12:47
2	1	3	Diana Satsevich	TSV Zirndorf		2008	TWSC2	00:13:17
3	2	14	Alba Warter Rubio	TV 1848 Erlangen		2007	TWSC1	00:13:25
4	2	9	Julia Weiland	TSV Harburg Tria Kids		2008	TWSC2	00:14:44
5	3	4	Giulia Göttler	TSV Harburg Tria Kids		2008	TWSC2	00:14:48
6	3	21	Finja Koneberg	TV 1879 Hilpoltstein		2007	TWSC1	00:14:49
7	4	27	Lisebth Kuhl	TV 1848 Schwabach		2007	TWSC1	00:14:50
8	4	8	Mia Feldmann	TSV Harburg Tria Kids		2008	TWSC2	00:15:28
9	5	22	Eszter Lökkös	TV 1848 Erlangen		2007	TWSC1	00:16:18
10	5	1	Leni Weinbrenner	TV 1879 Hilpoltstein		2008	TWSC2	00:16:39
1	1	29	Louis Baierl	Djk Weiden		2007	TMSC1	00:11:41
2	2	24	Salomo Schuhböck	TSV Palling		2007	TMSC1	00:12:02
3	3	19	Leo Wittmann	FC Haunstetten		2007	TMSC1	00:12:29
4	4	28	Felix Hagen	SGS Amberg		2007	TMSC1	00:12:31
5	1	11	Artem Vasilyev	MRRC München		2008	TMSC2	00:12:50
6	5	26	Philipp Till	TSV Bad Endorf		2007	TMSC1	00:12:53
7	2	13	timon stark	psv triteam münchen		2008	TMSC2	00:13:16
8	6	25	Roman Till	TSV Bad Endorf		2007	TMSC1	00:13:27
9	7	15	Julian Röthinger	TSV Harburg Tria Kids		2007	TMSC1	00:13:36
10	3	6	Maximilian Tutsch	SGS Amberg		2008	TMSC2	00:13:42
11	8	17	Henri Schröppel	TSV Harburg Tria Kids		2007	TMSC1	00:13:50
12	9	20	Tom Lutz	TSG 08 Roth		2007	TMSC1	00:14:28
13	4	2	Hannes Janouschek	Delfin77 Herzogenaurach		2008	TMSC2	00:14:29
14	5	10	Maximilian Franz	TSG 08 Roth		2008	TMSC2	00:14:38
15	6	7	Lian Hóra	TSG 08 Roth		2008	TMSC2	00:15:04
16	7	5	Jonathan Winkler	Gunzenhausen		2008	TMSC2	00:15:26
DISQ		18	Katharina Obermair	TSV Brannenburg		2007	TWSC1	00:14:14